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Programmanr. 7
28-11-2024 - 18:01

Heren, 200m vlinderslag

Senior Open
Startlijst Finale

naam
Finale, Senior Open, 18:01

Xander Hebb

Thomas McDonald
Patrick Braddock
Joshua Gammon

Emile Fouzai

Isak Fernandez Rodrigo
Roland Bordas

Sven Klink
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Reserve inschrijvingen, Senior Open

Thomas Jansen

Finale, junior, 19:10
3 Xiaoyu Yin
4 Miles Kinlen
5 Yarno van Dam
6 Arne Struyvelt

vereniging

Royal Ostend Swimming Club
University of Calgary Dinos
Swansea University
Aquatics GB

ZPC AMERSFOORT

Spain

SC Magdeburg

SWOL 1894

Team NL - WVZ

Blue Marlins

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd
ACZ

MEGA

inschrijftijd

2:09.00
2:06.91
2:03.93
2:03.35
2:03.49
2:06.81
2:08.15
2:09.79

2:13.39

2:18.67
2:10.13
2:11.58
2:22.73
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